
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 20, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $140,891 41
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $69,384 27
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $56,472 4

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $41,568 1
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $41,236 10
Borosak, Bill Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $30,672 10
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $30,444 12

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $27,234 13
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $24,180 11
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $23,516 7
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $22,980 3
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $18,180 2
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $17,872 4
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $17,360 9
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $16,551 9
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $16,378 11
DiCicco, Danyel DiCicco Insurance Agency $14,340 4
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $13,740 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $13,692 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $13,278 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $13,092 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $13,020 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $12,372 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $12,132 8
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $12,072 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $12,000 7
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $11,052 5
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $10,850 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $10,392 2
DiCicco, Frank DiCicco Insurance Agency $10,248 3

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $9,348 5
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $8,964 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $8,274 3
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $8,208 2
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $6,840 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $6,804 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,612 1
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $5,508 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $5,364 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $5,292 1
Kirsch, Marlin Kirsch Insurance $5,256 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $5,004 2
World Wide Coverage Corp. $5,002 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

AMAC Senior Resources Network $4,920 3
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $4,824 3
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $4,800 3
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $4,608 2



General Agencies
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $4,548 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $4,524 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $4,380 1
Whiteley, William R. Whiteley Insurance Agency $4,296 2
Reyer, Jerome H. Reyer Insurance Agency $4,284 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $4,200 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $4,080 1
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $4,020 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,972 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,840 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,804 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $3,564 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $3,564 1
Vandehei, Cameron R. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $3,564 2
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Mandel, William A. Mandel Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Altner, Robert M. Altner Insurance Agency $3,538 1
Associated Benefits Group, Inc. $3,468 1
Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $3,468 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,468 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $3,384 1
Secure Care 65, LLC $3,312 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,240 1
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $3,192 2
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $3,192 2
Acosta-Fernandez, Janet Acosta-Fernandez Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $2,916 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $2,892 2
Kerker, Raymond J. Sr. Kerker Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Cummings Insurance, Inc. $2,832 1
Bereck, Michael S. Medsup365, LLC $2,820 1
Chevrier, Alain G. Chevrier Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $2,820 1
Miller, David Miller Insurance Agency $2,736 1
Strong Point Financial, Inc. $2,736 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $2,700 1
Financial Profiles, Inc. $2,664 1
Health Ins Advisors of CO, Inc. $2,658 1
Thousand, Kathy Thousand Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Mendelsohn, Alfred Mendelsohn Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Insurance Placement Specialists, Inc. $2,508 1
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $2,508 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Petri, Jane E. $48,144 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $41,568

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Konz, Douglas J. $18,180

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Ahlbum, Tim $14,640 Jaffe, Joseph A. $12,372
Lasman, David $13,804 Lucas, Cody $10,224
Schwartz, Scott J. $13,692 Goyette, Clare M. $10,080

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Bajnath Singh Young, Shashti B. $8,964 Aarons, Neill $6,288
Barrett, Brian $7,764 Hatton, Catherine E. $6,180
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $7,656 Savage, Gina $6,104
Stevens, Ray $7,464 Rapini, Duane M. $6,060
McKnight, Robert J. $6,840 Sachs, Kerry $5,844
Stern, Mindy S. $6,840 DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $5,508
Minervini, Debra A. $6,804 Waxman, Andrew B. $5,364
Maisto, Stephen $6,624 Johnson, Barbara L. $5,352
Guerrero, Berto $6,612 Brown, Matthew $5,292
Stevens, Sandra K. $6,480 Kirsch, Marlin $5,256
Saylor, Dexter R. $6,312

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Wilson, Matthew J. $4,908 Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,540
Meriwether, Angela $4,608 Mandel, William A. $3,540
Bick, Mario $4,572 Altner, Robert M. $3,538
Kelsey, Steven D. $4,548 Callaghan, Amy L. $3,468
Cancio, Maria $4,524 Halperin, Murray A. $3,468
Lucarelli, Alphonse $4,524 Hoyek, Pete N. $3,468
McGregor, Iyan L. $4,380 Marks, Carolyn M. $3,384
Mostoller, Ryan G. $4,296 Peltz, Jesse S. $3,360
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $4,236 Williamson, Steven $3,312
Wilhite, Kelly $4,212 Lucas, Richard $3,288
Claassen, Matthew J. $4,200 Borosak, Bill $3,240
Hargis, Mark D. $4,176 Gutierrez, Sophia $3,240
Rup, Halina $4,176 Mullen, Joseph F. $3,240
Greenfield, Paul F. $4,174 Pangborn, Theresa M. $3,240
DiCicco, Danyel $4,092 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,180
Freytes, Amanda J. $4,092 Giles, Michael K. $3,072
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $4,080 Mondragon, Laura M. $3,072
Barta, Devin M. $4,044 Green, Charles L. $2,988
McClellan, Tessa R. $4,008 Hirsch, Susan J. $2,952
Ripley, John E. $3,972 Rheingold, Marc $2,952
Simpkins, Mark A. $3,840 Loader, Jennifer C. $2,916
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,804 Kerker, Deborah A. $2,892
Catron, Edward A. $3,768 Mankamyer, Mary $2,892
King, Sarah M. $3,720 Gordon, Aaron $2,880
Colucci, Jacqueline S. $3,660 Cummings, Richard $2,832
Kirby, Marsha M. $3,660 Bereck, Michael S. $2,820
Albano, Mark R. $3,636 Chevrier, Alain G. $2,820
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,587 Birch, Roseann $2,808
Elfrink, Priscilla $3,564 Miller, David $2,736
Lobdell, Deborah H. $3,564 Robinson, Chance J. $2,736
Primack, Neil E. $3,564 Haubrich, Daniel L. Jr. $2,700

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

June 20, 2021



Writing Agents
Herrera, John S. $2,664 Thousand, Kathy $2,652
Marx, Joseph J. $2,658 MacDonald, Stewart A. $2,604
Carter, Julie K. $2,652 Friedman, Michael D. $2,592
Davis, Bradley A. $2,652 Watson, Paul $2,592
Dixon, Carol A. $2,652 Constantinoff, Karen $2,568
Pelletier, Denise M. $2,652 Goldberg, Ellen C. $2,568
Reyer, Jerome H. $2,652 Robayo, Juan D. $2,568
Riddle, David O. $2,652 Melton, Horace L. Jr. $2,508


